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The Duck Invitational

Eugene Country Club

Eugene, OR

Eugene Country Club
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 26

2 Team
1 Oregon 282
2 SMU 289
3 Washington 288
T4 St. Mary's (CA) 295
T4 Oregon State 294
6 UAB 295
7 Washington State 295
8 San Jose State 298
9 Wichita State 297
10 Pacific 298
11 San Diego 304
12 Utah 302
13 Arizona 298
14 San Francisco 307
15 Gonzaga 308

285
285
288
286
287
287
290
289
292
293
292
299
307
303
304

Scores

567
574
576
581
581
582
585
587
589
591
596
601
605
610
612
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+15
+20
+25
+29
+34
+36

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

T1
3
T8
T6
T6
T4
T12
T4
T8
T42
T1
T8
T23
T8
T12
T30
T30
T23
T12
T12
T42
T30
T30
T12
T23
T12
T42
T42
T23
T12
T23
T70
T12
T30
T42
T12
T56
T56
T42
T12
T30
T56
T42
T56

T12

Finish

1

2

3

4
T5
T5
T7
T7
T9
T9
T9
T9
13
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T28
T28
T28
T28
T32
T32
T32
T32
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T43
T43

T43

Player

Jonathan Woo
Louis Cohen Boyer
Cody Blick

Jarrett Foote
Cheng-Tsung Pan
Charlie Hughes *
David Fink

Bryson Dechambeau
Brandon Mclver *
Ben Geyer

Tye Gabriel *

Rak Cho

Tyler Parker *
Chris Williams
Alex Edfort

Wilson McDonald
Grant Forrest
Jonathan De Los Reye
Zach Foushee
Mario Clemens
SeungJae Maeng
Austin Smotherman
Ryan Burgess
Ryann Ree

Scott Kim

Sam Love

Tyler Gann *
Hunter Hawkins
Justin Estrada
Sulman Raza
Jonathan Sanders
Blake Snyder

Eric Sugimoto

Paul Dunne
Benjamin Bankhead
Nick Chianello
Rafael Becker
Larry lverson Il *
Ben Itterman *
Dalan Refioglu
Seb Crookall-Nixon
Tyler Salsbury
Alex Bungert
Connor Covington

Robbie Ziegler *

The Duck Invitational

Eugene Country Club
Eugene, OR
Eugene Country Club
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 26

Team

Oregon
Wichita State
San Jose State
Washington State
Washington
Washington
Oregon State
SMU

Oregon

St. Mary's (CA)
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Washington
Pacific

UAB

San Diego

St. Mary's (CA)
Oregon

SMU

Pacific

SMU

SMU

Oregon
Oregon State
UAB

Wichita State
UAB

San Jose State
Oregon
Washington
Washington State
Pacific

UAB

Utah

Oregon State
Wichita State
Washington
Oregon

St. Mary's (CA)
San Francisco
Washington

St. Mary's (CA)
San Jose State

Oregon

67
68
71
70
70
69
72
69
71
75
67
71
73
71
72
74
74
73
72
72
75
74
74
72
73
72
75
75
73
72
73
78
72
74
75
72
76
76
75
72
74
76
75
76

72

69
69
67
69
70
71
69
72
71
67
75
71
70
73
72
70
70
71
72
72
69
70
71
73
72
73
70
71
73
74
73
69
75
73
72
76
72
72
73
76
74
72
74
73

77

Scores

136
137
138
139
140
140
141
141
142
142
142
142
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149

149
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Start

T23
T42
T56
T42
T42
T70
T30
T56
T56
T23
T65
T65
T42
T42
T56
T42
T30
T30
T65
T73
T65
T65
T73
T30
T56
T73
T70

84
T30
T42
T73
T73
T80
T73
T85
T80

88
T80
T73
T85
T80
T85

T30

Finish
T43
T43
T43
T43
T50
T50
T50
T50
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T64
T64
T64
T64
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68

73
T74
T74
T74
T74
T74

79
T80
T80
T80
T83
T83

85

86

87

Player

Hank Frame
Thomas Sutton
Linus Vaisanen
Joe Carlson
Daniel Engle
Matt Rawitzer
Brian Jung *
Trent Redfern
Hunter Sparks
Erik Oja

Mac McClung
Nick Sherwood
Gentry Hicks
Michael Anderson
James Fahy
Alex McMahon
Jobim Carlos
Trevor Simsby
Kent Hagen
Peter Gullickson
Casey Halliday
Chandler Rusk
Cory McElyea
Tyler Carlson *
Dylan Kornberg
Travis Johnsen
Daniel Semmler
Jack Pennington *
Juan Pablo Hernandez
Harry Higgs
Byron Meth
Mathias Dahl
Landon Polterock
Calvin Pearson
Alika Bell

Kevin Andrews
Skyler Finnell
Brendan Connolly
Noah Sheikh *
Maclayne Marr *
Emil Liljeroth
Brandon Kida

Sean Walsh

The Duck Invitational

Eugene Country Club
Eugene, OR
Eugene Country Club
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 26

Team

Washington State
UAB

San Diego

San Diego
Utah

Oregon State
Oregon State
Arizona
Wichita State
Arizona

St. Mary's (CA)
Oregon State
Utah
Washington State
Gonzaga
Arizona

San Francisco
Washington
Washington State
Gonzaga

Utah

Wichita State
San Francisco
Oregon State
Arizona
Gonzaga

San Jose State
Oregon
Arizona

SMU

Pacific

San Diego

San Jose State
Wichita State
San Francisco
Pacific

San Diego
Gonzaga
Oregon

St. Mary's (CA)
San Francisco
Utah

Gonzaga

73
75
76
75
75
78
74
76
76
73
77
77
75
75
76
75
74
74
77
79
77
77
79
74
76
79
78
81
74
75
79
79
80
79
82
80
83
80
79
82
80
82

74

76
74
73
74
75
72
76
74
75
78
74
74
76
77
76
77
78
78
76
74
76
76
75
80
78
75
76
74
82
81
77
77
76
78
76
78
75
79
80
78
83
84

Scores

149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
154
155
156
156
156
156
156
157
158
158
158
159
159
160
163
166
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The Duck Invitational

Eugene Country Club
Eugene, OR
Eugene Country Club
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 26

Team/Player (seed)

Total

1 Oregon 282 285 567
1 Jonathan Woo (1) 67 69 136
T9 Rak Cho (4) 71 71 142
T14 Zach Foushee (3) 72 72 144
T23 Ryann Ree (5) 72 73 145
T28 Sulman Raza (2) 72 74 146
2 SMU 289 285 574
T7 Bryson Dechambeau (1) 69 72 141
T14 Mario Clemens (2) 72 72 144
T14 Austin Smotherman (4) 74 70 144
T23 Ryan Burgess (5) 74 71 145
T74 Harry Higgs (3) 75 81 156
3 Washington 288 288 576
T5 Cheng-Tsung Pan (4) 70 70 140
T14 Chris Williams (1) 71 73 144
T28 Jonathan Sanders (3) 73 73 146
T36 Tyler Salsbury (2) 76 72 148
T59 Trevor Simsby (5) 74 78 152
T4 St. Mary's (CA) 295 286 581
T9 Ben Geyer (1) 75 67 142
T14 Jonathan De Los Reye (3) 73 71 144
T36 Dalan Refioglu (4) 72 76 148
T43 Alex Bungert (5) 75 74 149
T54 Mac McClung (2) 77 74 151
T4 Oregon State 294 287 581
T7 David Fink (1) 72 69 141
T23 Scott Kim (3) 73 72 145
T36 Nick Chianello (2) 72 76 148
T50 Matt Rawitzer (5) 78 72 150
T54 Nick Sherwood (4) 77 74 151
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

6 UAB 295 287 582
T14 Wilson McDonald (5) 74 70 144
T23 Sam Love (2) 72 73 145
T28 Hunter Hawkins (4) 75 71 146
T32 Paul Dunne (3) 74 73 147
T43 Thomas Sutton (1) 75 74 149
7 Washington State 295 290 585
4 Jarrett Foote (4) 70 69 139
T32 Blake Snyder (3) 78 69 147
T43 Hank Frame (1) 73 76 149
T59 Michael Anderson (2) 75 77 152
T64 Kent Hagen (5) 77 76 153
8 San Jose State 298 289 587
3 Cody Blick (3) 71 67 138
T28 Justin Estrada (1) 73 73 146
T43 Connor Covington (5) 76 73 149
T68 Daniel Semmler (2) 78 76 154
T74 Landon Polterock (4) 80 76 156
9 Wichita State 297 292 589
2 Louis Cohen Boyer (3) 68 69 137
T36 Rafael Becker (2) 76 72 148
T54 Hunter Sparks (1) 76 75 151
T64 Chandler Rusk (5) 77 76 153
79 Calvin Pearson (4) 79 78 157
10 Pacific 298 293 591
T14 Alex Edfort (2) 72 72 144
T14 SeungJae Maeng (4) 75 69 144
T32 Eric Sugimoto (1) 72 75 147
T74 Byron Meth (3) 79 77 156
T80 Kevin Andrews (5) 80 78 158
11 San Diego 304 292 596
T14 Grant Forrest (1) 74 70 144
T43 Linus Vaisanen (3) 76 73 149
T43 Joe Carlson (5) 75 74 149
T74 Mathias Dahl (2) 79 77 156
T80 Skyler Finnell (4) 83 75 158

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Team/Player (seed)

Total

12 Utah 302 299 601
T32 Benjamin Bankhead (5) 75 72 147
T50 Daniel Engle (2) 75 75 150
T54 Gentry Hicks (3) 75 76 151
T64 Casey Halliday (1) 77 76 153
87 Brandon Kida (4) 82 84 166
13 Arizona 298 307 605
T50 Trent Redfern (2) 76 74 150
T54 Erik Oja (1) 73 78 151
T59 Alex McMahon (4) 75 77 152
T68 Dylan Kornberg (5) 76 78 154
T74 Juan Pablo Hernandez (3) 74 82 156
14 San Francisco 307 303 610
T36 Seb Crookall-Nixon (3) 74 74 148
T59 Jobim Carlos (2) 74 78 152
T68 Cory McElyea (1) 79 75 154
T80 Alika Bell (4) 82 76 158
86 Emil Liljeroth (5) 80 83 163
15 Gonzaga 308 304 612
T59 James Fahy (3) 76 76 152
T64 Peter Gullickson (2) 79 74 153
T68 Travis Johnsen (4) 79 75 154
T83 Brendan Connolly (5) 80 79 159
88 Sean Walsh (1) 74 0 74
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T5 Charlie Hughes (Washington) 69 71 140
T9 Tye Gabriel (Oregon) 67 75 142
T9 Brandon Mclver (Oregon) 71 71 142
13 Tyler Parker (Oregon) 73 70 143
T23 Tyler Gann (Wichita State ) 75 70 145
T36 Larry Iverson Il (Washington) 76 72 148
T36 Ben Itterman (Oregon) 75 73 148
T43 Robbie Ziegler (Oregon) 72 77 149
T50 Brian Jung (Oregon State ) 74 76 150
T68 Tyler Carlson (Oregon State ) 74 80 154
73 Jack Pennington (Oregon) 81 74 155
T83 Noah Sheikh (Oregon) 79 80 159
85 Maclayne Marr (St. Mary's (CA)) 82 78 160
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